Bus

Ferry 3600 BAT 3600

Direction
Luzern Bahnhofquai — Vitznau

4 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern Bahnhofquai

Kehrsiten-Blirgenstock

Weggis

Vitznau

Route schedule
Luzern Bahnhofquai — Vitznau

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern Bahnhofquai
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

\ag ~ +- . o
e N 8
i Ebikon
Emmen 24, .=
o) '
Nassf e
ngfv e B

a7
Kriens

Z8 Horw

B 3500 — BAT 3600

Go to website

10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40

10:40

Rotkreuz, |
X "

@ OpenStreetMap contributo ré

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-2588304626
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-2588304626
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-2588304626

Direction Route schedule

Vitznau — Luzern Bahnhofquai Vitznau — Luzern Bahnhofquai
4 stops Monday 15:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:21
Vitznau

Wednesday 15:21
Weggis

Thursday 15:21
Kehrsiten-Burgenstock

Friday 15:21
Luzern Bahnhofquai

Saturday 15:21

Sunday 15:21

Route info

Direction: Vitznau
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

3600 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Weggis

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-2588304626

